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23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

74,80 USD

77,00 USD

86,90 USD

94,60 USD

123,20
usb

251,90
usb

280,50
usb

317,90
usb

526,90

usb

69,30 USD

71,50 USD

83,60 USD
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TUF GAMING
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24

27

23

27

27

23

27

21

31

34

26

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ

1IMS HDMI

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

85,80 USD

118,80
usb

118,80
usb

154,00
usb

206,80
usb

231,00
usb

304,70
usb

308,00
usb

408,10
usb

693,00
usb

1.100,00
usb



